Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

COWLEY

A/CNo Parish

S4794
55068
S5074
$5222
S5457
55458
55459
55488
S$5551
55698
55764
55834
55925
S6073
56443

BLACKBIRD LEYS

COWLEY ST JAMES & ST FRANCIS
COWLEY ST MARY & ST JOHN & ST ALBAN
ELSFIELD

HEADINGTON ST ANDREW
HEADINGTON QUARRY
HEADINGTON ST MARY
HIGHFIELD

IFFLEY

LITTLEMORE

MARSTON

NEW MARSTON

OXFORD ST CLEMENT
SANDFORD ON THAMES
COWLEY DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

Deanery Totals

2025
Share

11,139
35,634
56,778
3,000
45,045
50,204
32,806
33,381
67,395
14,122
52,660
19,715
61,404
10,007
16,410
0

509,700

Contribution
Recd to date
£

4,502
14,699
24,070

18,581
20,709
13,933
13,770
27,800
6,025
23,722
8,132
25,329
4,128
50

205,451

Bal as at
31-May-25
£

6,637
20,935
32,708

3,000
26,464
29,495
18,874
19,611
39,595

8,097
28,938
11,583
36,075

5,879
16,360

304,249

% Recd
to date
%

40.4
413
42.4

0.0
413
413
42.5
41.3
41.3
42.7
45.0
41.3
413
41.3

0.3

40.3
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Bal from
2024
£
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Contribution to
2024
£



Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

OXFORD

A/CNo Parish

55584
S5877
S5916
S$5919
55922
S$5931
55934
$5937
55940
55943
55946
55949
55952
56183
56293
56565
56622
S6655

KIDLINGTON w HAMPTON POYLE

NORTH HINKSEY w BOTLEY

OXFORD ST ALDATE

OXFORD ST ANDREW

OXFORD SS BARNABAS & PAUL w ST THOMAS
OXFORD ST EBBE

OXFORD ST FRIDESWIDE w BINSEY

OXFORD ST GILES

OXFORD ST MARY MAGDALEN

OXFORD ST MARY THE VIRGIN

OXFORD ST MATTHEW w ST LUKE

OXFORD ST MICHAEL, ST MARTIN, ALL SAINTS
OXFORD SS PHILIP, JAMES, MARGARET
SOUTH WITH NEW HINKSEY

SUMMERTOWN

WOLVERCOTE

WYTHAM

OXFORD DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

Deanery Totals

2025
Share

107,502
51,041
156,233
133,732
66,195
122,894
27,721
63,601
73,527
106,169
82,836
47,544
61,847
26,056
81,857
78,479
7,219
992

0

1,295,445

Contribution
Recd to date
£

44,345
14,360
48,952
39,983
0
17,327
11,435
18,890
30,330
43,795
34,170
19,612
25,512
4,000
30,000
32,373
2,978
0

418,060

Bal as at
31-May-25
£

63,157
36,681
107,281
93,749
66,195
105,567
16,286
44,712
43,197
62,374
48,666
27,932
36,335
22,056
51,857
46,106
4,241
992

877,385

% Recd
to date
%

41.3
28.1
313
29.9

0.0
14.1
413
29.7
41.3
41.3
413
41.3
413
15.4
36.6
413
413

0.0
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Bal from
2024
£

33,793
35,974

44,500
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18,815
14,959

946

Contribution to
2024
£



